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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matias Palavecino      Overall        1/3        3:12        1:21       27:30        1:03       18:27   51:35       51:35
2     Geoffrey Smith         Overall        2/3        5:53        9:55                               37:14   53:03       53:03
3     Mike Cahak             Overall        3/3        3:43        1:18       31:02        0:51       19:01   55:57       55:57
4     Aaron Dennison-Gibby   M4044         1/37        3:59        1:29       30:22        0:41       19:42   56:15       56:15
5     Brian Wie              M3539         1/18        3:35        1:25       32:20        0:49       20:17   58:27       58:27
6     Hannah Preston         Overall        1/3        4:22        2:14       32:11        0:50       19:17   58:57       58:57
7     Tom Kalka              M4549         1/18        3:43        1:47       32:21        0:49       20:25   59:07       59:07
8     Michelle Christine     Overall        2/3        4:11        1:21       32:07        0:40       21:07   59:29       59:29
9     Lester Benitez         M5054         1/24        4:34        2:21       30:06        1:20       21:10   59:34       59:34
10    Scott Engelbrecht      M5054         2/24        4:54        1:52       31:40        1:00       20:11   59:39       59:39
11    Robert Osterried       M4549         2/18        5:15        1:40       31:31        0:47       21:08             1:00:23
12    Richard Fitzgerald     M5559         1/17        3:55        1:37       32:20        1:03       21:38             1:00:35
13    Pip Patterson          M5559         2/17        3:19        1:31       31:06        0:54       23:43             1:00:35
14    Ricardo Franca De Arau M4044         2/37        3:56        1:29       31:37        1:18       22:15             1:00:38
15    Jose Idler             M4549         3/18        3:49        1:28       33:41        1:03       21:12             1:01:14
16    Matt Merz              M4549         4/18        4:18        1:35       32:58        1:02       22:00             1:01:54
17    Lucas Davis            M2529          1/9        4:39        3:02       32:22        1:33       20:21             1:01:58
18    Robert Bruton          M5054         3/24        4:17        1:40       32:42        0:56       23:12             1:02:50
19    Douglas Landau         M5559         3/17        4:47        1:18       33:43        0:42       22:55             1:03:27
20    Keith Hescock          M3539         2/18        4:42        1:36       33:44        1:00       22:24             1:03:28
21    Joaquin Diz            M5559         4/17        4:55        1:44       33:56        0:57       22:15             1:03:49
22    Peter Desarro          M3539         3/18        3:43        1:55       34:18        1:03       23:21             1:04:22
23    Edward Ice             M118           1/4        3:04        1:31       37:42        0:51       21:14             1:04:23
24    Catherine Claman       Overall        3/3        4:17        1:21       36:16        0:49       21:44             1:04:29
25    Alan Rickard           M6064         1/12        3:36        1:51       32:33        1:17       25:17             1:04:37
26    Jonathan Jacobson      M4044         3/37        4:57        2:10       33:05        0:55       23:34             1:04:43
27    Wayne Smith            M4044         4/37        4:46        1:22       33:05        0:58       24:42             1:04:56
28    Jeffrey Ballyns        M3539         4/18        4:34        2:23       35:19        1:08       21:47             1:05:13
29    Daniel Bono            M4044         5/37        4:43        3:04       34:38        1:11       21:46             1:05:25
30    James Keagy            M2529          2/9        3:49        2:04       36:06        0:38       22:56             1:05:35
31    Ryan Buchholz          M4549         5/18        4:56        2:11       34:34        1:31       22:25             1:05:39
32    Aaron Letteri          M118           2/4        3:35        2:10       35:22        1:02       23:28             1:05:40
33    Caleigh Patterson      F2529         1/16        3:46        1:54       34:37        0:49       24:37             1:05:46
34    Eric Brewer            M3034         1/18        4:52        2:06       35:00        0:29       23:24             1:05:52
35    Rosemary Mistry        F3539         1/19        5:03        2:13       34:20        1:12       23:18             1:06:08
36    Heather Allen          F3539         2/19        3:49        1:42       34:47        0:54       24:56             1:06:11
37    Kathleen Oneil         F2529         2/16        3:51        1:50       34:25        0:40       25:24             1:06:12
38    Scott Swanson          M5559         5/17        4:19        1:12       36:35        0:49       23:49             1:06:45
39    Michael Rosenthal      M5054         4/24        4:01        1:54       35:54        1:26       23:30             1:06:48
40    James Kerwin           M4044         6/37        4:54        2:00       33:30        1:20       25:23             1:07:09
41    Brett Gaines           M3034         2/18        3:50        3:46       34:14        1:45       23:40             1:07:18
42    Brycean Shulman        M3034         3/18        4:02        3:01       35:05        1:41       23:29             1:07:21
43    Shannon Barras         F5559          1/7        5:04        1:50       34:21        1:38       24:32             1:07:26
44    Vincent Langan         M5559         6/17        5:03        1:30       36:24        0:44       24:02             1:07:44
45    Gary Moore             M4044         7/37        4:19        2:01       35:49        1:24       24:13             1:07:48
46    David Webster          M3539         5/18        4:47        2:27       35:40        0:53       24:03             1:07:52
47    Bryan Leblanc          M3034         4/18        4:14        2:30       35:12        1:51       24:13             1:08:03
48    Jacob Teves            M1924          1/2        4:05        2:22       38:27        2:00       21:22             1:08:17
49    Peter Cooke            M4044         8/37        4:32        2:09       34:31        1:40       25:26             1:08:20
50    David Clonts           M5054         5/24        4:56        2:29       36:26        1:04       23:32             1:08:28
51    Kayla Robison          F3539         3/19        4:30        2:59       36:50        1:08       23:04             1:08:33
52    George Petty           M5054         6/24        4:12        2:47       35:00        2:15       24:20             1:08:36
53    Jon McArthur           M4044         9/37        4:50        2:34       36:04        0:57       24:10             1:08:36
54    Justin Kriel           M4044        10/37        3:45        2:21       36:13        1:41       24:39             1:08:42
55    Bob Woodruff           M5559         7/17        4:05        2:47       34:20        0:58       26:30             1:08:43
56    Lauren Burford         F2529         3/16        4:16        2:24       36:07        0:53       25:21             1:09:04
57    Raymond Chian          M2529          3/9        4:14        3:59       37:48        1:14       22:28             1:09:45
58    David Wigglesworth     M5054         7/24        4:50        2:50       38:21        0:37       23:31             1:10:11
59    Smail Bouferrache      M4549         6/18        3:30        2:05       38:30        1:07       24:58             1:10:12
60    Catherine O'Driscoll-b F3034         1/12        4:54        2:33       36:52        1:31       24:25             1:10:18
61    Scott Collins          M4044        11/37        5:02        3:45       34:32        1:59       25:01             1:10:21
62    Kathy Tieu             F4044         1/18        5:08        2:17       38:35        0:56       23:32             1:10:28
63    Benjamin Siebold       M3034         5/18        4:46        3:59       36:03        0:57       24:42             1:10:29
64    Cynthia Revesman       F5559          2/7        4:27        2:28       35:05        1:51       26:41             1:10:35
65    Andrew Eckert          M3539         6/18        4:26        2:47       37:40        1:14       24:37             1:10:47
66    Eric Swain             M4549         7/18        4:19        3:26       37:21        0:48       24:55             1:10:51
67    Ed Koorbusch           M5559         8/17        4:16        1:40       38:08        1:39       25:17             1:11:01
68    Brandon Hilton         M3034         6/18        3:41        2:16       37:27        1:09       26:30             1:11:05
69    Raymond Carney         M4044        12/37        4:14        3:20       39:04        0:47       23:43             1:11:10
70    Jocelyn Kaselow        F2529         4/16        4:35        1:30       38:29        1:11       25:23             1:11:10
71    Ramona Lee             F3539         4/19        4:57        3:05       37:51        1:37       23:47             1:11:19
72    Jane Gilhooly          F4044         2/18        4:20        2:20       37:15        1:02       26:32             1:11:31
73    Jeremy Shortsleeve     M4044        13/37        4:06        2:20       36:17        1:09       27:44             1:11:38
74    Stacy Dolfis           F4549         1/17        4:04        2:39       39:59        1:06       23:49             1:11:38
75    Daniel Jones           M6064         2/12        4:49        1:20       36:53        1:21       27:21             1:11:45
76    Elena Wigglesworth     F118           1/3        3:19        2:25       39:36        0:46       25:39             1:11:47
77    Peter Mattes           M5559         9/17        5:11        2:30       36:52        1:29       25:52             1:11:56
78    Schahan Sediqi         M3539         7/18        5:57        3:01       36:41        1:23       24:59             1:12:03
79    Matthew Harney         M3034         7/18        4:26        2:51       38:09        1:21       25:21             1:12:10
80    Kyle Vanderpool        M3034         8/18        3:29        2:16       40:46        0:49       24:52             1:12:14
81    David Blaiklock        M4044        14/37        4:57        2:34       37:58        1:18       25:27             1:12:16
82    Carib Oquendo          M3539         8/18        4:34        2:08       39:31        0:31       25:37             1:12:21
83    Andrea Neal            F5054         1/14        4:45        3:09       39:15        1:42       23:36             1:12:29
84    Sarah Kenworthy        F3034         2/12        3:55        2:11       38:31        0:53       26:57             1:12:30
85    Melinda Moore          F5054         2/14        4:41        2:12       36:44        1:22       27:29             1:12:30
86    Bradley Schaller       M4044        15/37        5:11        3:29       38:49        1:57       23:06             1:12:33
87    Eric Boggess           M5054         8/24        4:33        2:19       38:25        1:28       25:47             1:12:34
88    James Williamson       M4549         8/18        6:18        4:09       36:42        1:08       24:29             1:12:48
89    Joseph Campbell        M5559        10/17        5:14        3:07       38:36        1:28       24:22             1:12:51
90    Karl Majer             M4549         9/18        4:48        3:33       37:09        1:16       26:05             1:12:54
91    Rebecca Clonts         F5054         3/14        4:50        2:32       36:01        1:23       28:12             1:13:01
92    Augusto Osorio         M5054         9/24        5:19        3:01       36:06        1:21       27:16             1:13:05
93    Melissa Winn           F4549         2/17        5:42        2:59       38:35        1:12       24:48             1:13:18
94    Marco Brown            M5054        10/24        4:59        2:53       37:06        1:34       26:49             1:13:23
95    Luis Cintron           M3034         9/18        4:58        2:35       39:32        1:14       25:10             1:13:32
96    Jack Joynson           M5559        11/17        5:26        1:26       36:10        2:52       27:37             1:13:33
97    Hiruy Yimam            M4044        16/37        5:20        3:57       38:16        1:56       24:04             1:13:34
98    Dean Klein             M5054        11/24        4:45        4:12       38:21        2:06       24:15             1:13:42
99    Jeffrey Hawkins        M4549        10/18        5:26        2:19       37:46        0:37       27:32             1:13:42
100   Kristen McGarr         F3539         5/19        4:48        1:50       39:47        1:04       26:17             1:13:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Raymond Nelson         M3539         9/18        5:49        3:08       38:59        1:27       24:25             1:13:51
102   Nicole Lloyd           F2529         5/16        4:54        2:49       37:22        1:12       27:33             1:13:52
103   Stephanie Milner       F4044         3/18        5:11        3:16       36:57        1:29       27:03             1:13:58
104   Grace Fronczak         F2529         6/16        3:41        3:21       39:15        0:42       27:01             1:14:01
105   Marina Paz             F4044         4/18        4:07        1:57       42:02        1:09       25:43             1:15:00
106   Susan Jensen           F5054         4/14        5:20        2:39       41:03        1:20       24:38             1:15:03
107   James Platt            M4044        17/37        4:40        3:44       38:39        1:21       26:37             1:15:03
108   Chase Garwood          M5054        12/24        4:14        5:16       35:00        2:22       28:24             1:15:18
109   Lee Cohoon             M5054        13/24        5:01        2:10       37:58        1:36       28:34             1:15:21
110   Ron Teribert           M5559        12/17        4:59        3:06       40:06        1:46       25:33             1:15:31
111   Victor Salcedo         M2529          4/9        4:41        3:51       39:17        1:27       26:15             1:15:32
112   Paul Phelan            M4044        18/37        5:21        4:07       40:04        1:44       24:16             1:15:34
113   Patrick McCafferty     M3539        10/18        4:27        2:26                   42:20       26:24             1:15:38
114   Shannon Ice            F4044         5/18        3:59        2:39       38:59        1:31       28:40             1:15:50
115   Antonio Maldonado      M5054        14/24        3:36        3:27       40:42        0:55       27:11             1:15:52
116   Christopher Catalano   M3539        11/18        3:58        3:07       39:20        1:52       27:35             1:15:54
117   Jason Woods            M4044        19/37       11:49        4:08       33:01        1:23       25:32             1:15:54
118   Myles David            M2529          5/9        6:46        3:14       39:51        0:58       25:05             1:15:56
119   Jason Kennedy          M3034        10/18        6:07        2:57       43:03        0:30       23:25             1:16:04
120   Gregory Wright         M5559        13/17        4:51        1:54       37:30        1:06       30:50             1:16:14
121   Carlos Llanos          M4044        20/37        7:08        4:10       37:04        1:24       26:27             1:16:15
122   Jeffrey Homme          M6064         3/12        4:53        3:51       35:51        1:44       30:06             1:16:26
123   Margaret Fritts        F5559          3/7        5:42        2:32       38:55        1:33       27:48             1:16:33
124   Max Nguyen             M4549        11/18        7:40        2:25       35:59        1:22       29:06             1:16:35
125   Rachel Kranz           F3034         3/12        3:52        2:27       40:03        1:50       28:24             1:16:39
126   Nicholas Karakunnel    M118           3/4        3:06        1:47       44:12        0:31       27:00             1:16:39
127   Brian Douglass         M5054        15/24        5:07        2:53       37:48        3:02       27:56             1:16:48
128   Andres Espinoza        M3034        11/18        5:36        2:52       39:00        1:15       28:20             1:17:05
129   Robert Sneckenberg     M3034        12/18        7:16        3:56       41:12        0:42       23:58             1:17:07
130   Shea Rollins           F4044         6/18        6:29        2:28       41:22        1:56       25:05             1:17:22
131   Tamara Smith           F6064          1/4        5:33        4:08       37:07        1:49       28:44             1:17:23
132   Lydia Teal             F3539         6/19        6:01        3:11       37:07        1:46       29:16             1:17:24
133   Darren Smith           M3034        13/18        7:20        4:20       39:19        1:35       24:53             1:17:28
134   William Murphy         M5054        16/24        5:20        3:18       40:10        1:42       26:59             1:17:31
135   Mitchell Roth          M5054        17/24        5:34        2:47       38:22        1:24       29:23             1:17:31
136   Adam Greer             M5559        14/17        4:23        4:30       37:47        1:38       29:20             1:17:40
137   Robert Woodrell        M4549        12/18        4:43        3:52       38:43        1:07       29:39             1:18:05
138   Maggie Yost            F3034         4/12        3:47        2:46       38:57        1:40       31:02             1:18:14
139   Alexander Teves        M5559        15/17        4:30        1:34       37:26        2:58       31:56             1:18:27
140   John Loftus            M3539        12/18        4:53        2:31       40:11        1:00       29:52             1:18:28
141   Jennifer Elisseeff     F4549         3/17        5:46        3:06       40:47        1:41       27:08             1:18:30
142   Julianna Falzon        F2529         7/16        5:13        2:22       41:51        0:47       28:33             1:18:47
143   Joseph Kasimer         M6569          1/1        5:02        1:44       42:27        1:42       27:54             1:18:51
144   Kevin Powell           M3539        13/18        4:30        3:28       40:02        1:29       29:30             1:19:01
145   Eric Ramirez           M4044        21/37        6:12        2:52       42:37        0:39       26:44             1:19:06
146   Robert Cohen           M6064         4/12        5:12        2:43       38:59        1:30       30:43             1:19:08
147   Kerry Frantz           M6064         5/12        5:31        3:44       43:47        0:45       25:24             1:19:13
148   Brian Creagh           M4044        22/37        5:46        4:21       40:05        1:41       27:30             1:19:24
149   Kris Bondanella        F4549         4/17        5:27        2:59       41:52        2:34       26:31             1:19:25
150   Sam Russo              M4044        23/37        4:37        2:50       40:23        2:41       29:03             1:19:35
151   Randi Benavente        F5054         5/14        6:50        6:17       38:41        3:13       24:32             1:19:36
152   Daniel Rodriguez       M3034        14/18        5:29        2:56       36:13        1:25       33:56             1:20:01
153   Newsha Nazmi Ansary    F3539         7/19        6:00        3:03       40:05        2:40       28:15             1:20:04
154   Isabella Larkin        F118           2/3        3:47        1:28       42:00        0:38       32:13             1:20:09
155   Peter Robev            M4549        13/18        6:03        3:14       37:18        2:55       30:39             1:20:11
156   Nien-Chie Wu           F4549         5/17        5:26        3:09       40:59        1:24       29:15             1:20:16
157   James Copen            M4044        24/37        6:00        5:02       39:53        1:57       27:23             1:20:17
158   Natalie Fisher         F4044         7/18        4:05        2:37       46:24        0:47       26:33             1:20:27
159   Thomas Eppolito        M3539        14/18        5:09        3:11       36:40        2:01       33:26             1:20:30
160   Sadie Powell           F3539         8/19        5:58        3:05       43:39        1:06       26:41             1:20:31
161   Megan Ice              F118           3/3        3:51        2:55       42:20        1:33       29:54             1:20:36
162   Andre Phillips         M4044        25/37        6:05        2:40       43:03        1:50       26:58             1:20:37
163   Janay Griego           F2529         8/16        3:41        2:36       47:58        1:45       24:37             1:20:40
164   Ryan Flanagan          M3539        15/18        6:00        3:14       43:36        1:23       26:36             1:20:51
165   Jonathan Cain          M4044        26/37        5:47        5:13       41:12        1:17       27:21             1:20:52
166   Michaela Witczak       F3034         5/12        5:28        3:01       38:00        1:35       32:55             1:21:01
167   Allen Wagner           M3539        16/18        7:53        4:14       39:32        1:34       27:52             1:21:07
168   Pete Contostavlos      M4549        14/18        4:31        4:25       43:18        1:56       27:07             1:21:19
169   Melissa Batum          F4549         6/17        4:16        3:54       41:01        2:03       30:02             1:21:19
170   Omar Canty             M4044        27/37        4:55        5:23       40:48        1:23       28:52             1:21:23
171   Mauricio Becerra       M4044        28/37        5:17        5:41       36:40        2:01       31:47             1:21:28
172   Erin Wasiak            F3539         9/19        3:53        3:08       41:29        1:48       31:09             1:21:29
173   Stacey Christenbury    F4044         8/18        4:42        3:45       41:26        1:35       30:02             1:21:32
174   Echo Sneckenberg       F3034         6/12        5:27        2:44       40:09        1:22       31:48             1:21:33
175   Debra Wolfe            F6064          2/4        6:26        3:07       40:45        3:16       27:58             1:21:35
176   Christine Fuentes      F5559          4/7        7:31        5:47       36:38        1:52       29:57             1:21:48
177   Dave Porterfield       M6064         6/12        5:13        3:10       40:23        1:39       31:38             1:22:06
178   Santiago Avila Rodrigu M1924          2/2        5:51        4:30       39:47        1:37       30:24             1:22:11
179   Timothy Price          M4044        29/37        6:06        4:12       40:19        1:40       29:54             1:22:12
180   Aaron Marshall         M4549        15/18        9:12        4:18       40:50        1:13       26:49             1:22:24
181   Stephanie Graceffo     F3034         7/12        5:33        2:54       40:17        2:59       30:55             1:22:40
182   Carla Henke            F3539        10/19        4:26        3:51       43:19        1:55       29:10             1:22:43
183   Larry Connor           M6064         7/12        4:20        3:00       45:51        2:30       27:03             1:22:46
184   Cathy Waldron          F5559          5/7        6:05        3:09       42:24        1:58       29:09             1:22:46
185   Linda Garlington       F5054         6/14        5:25        2:53       39:05        1:46       33:47             1:22:57
186   Lee Griffith           M7074          1/2        4:14        1:54       42:28        1:52       32:29             1:22:58
187   Yessenia Alvarez Pinot F4044         9/18        7:00        3:43       39:25        3:01       29:50             1:23:01
188   David Brandt           M6064         8/12        5:26        5:00       40:32        1:48       30:24             1:23:13
189   Raiza Vega             F3034         8/12        4:55        3:07       46:04        2:16       26:52             1:23:16
190   Alejandro Mejia        M4044        30/37        3:57        4:11       43:57        2:07       29:11             1:23:26
191   Madison Horner         F2529         9/16        4:03        4:06       45:31        1:53       27:53             1:23:28
192   Tim Smith              M5054        18/24        4:56        2:46       40:44        1:12       33:52             1:23:32
193   Katya McGough          F2529        10/16        3:54        3:04       42:30        1:45       32:25             1:23:41
194   Ian Richey             M5054        19/24        6:09        2:38       37:43        1:44       35:38             1:23:54
195   Tracy Ngo              F3539        11/19        8:26        3:18       41:27        1:53       29:21             1:24:29
196   Chloe Perez            F4549         7/17        5:40        4:53       42:49        2:20       28:49             1:24:34
197   Nicolas Alfaro         M2529          6/9        6:31        3:50       46:45        0:42       26:48             1:24:38
198   Kelly Schmidt          F3034         9/12        5:24        3:14       43:09        1:03       31:49             1:24:41
199   Michael Teves          M118           4/4        6:03        2:35       46:31        2:37       27:28             1:25:17
200   Danielle Adams         F3539        12/19        8:07        4:21       44:28        3:28       25:03             1:25:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Kelly Mitchell         F3539        13/19        5:38        3:49       44:47        1:59       29:16             1:25:31
202   William Morin          M3034        15/18        4:56        3:21       44:59        1:30       30:46             1:25:34
203   Efrain Reyes           M4044        31/37        5:42        4:45       44:32        2:44       27:50             1:25:35
204   Jordan David           M2529          7/9        4:56        3:49       48:03        0:47       27:59             1:25:37
205   Jessie Tappel          F3034        10/12        4:58        2:34       45:38        1:25       31:06             1:25:42
206   Spenser Lewis          M2529          8/9        4:54        3:46       48:06        0:43       28:21             1:25:53
207   Molly Placido          F2529        11/16        5:03        4:39       45:18        1:57       29:46             1:26:46
208   Robert Paleo           M5054        20/24        9:45        4:05       47:01        0:52       25:08             1:26:54
209   Kim Weinberg           F2529        12/16        4:54        4:56       45:27        1:49       29:47             1:26:55
210   Bethany Julien         F4044        10/18        8:12        3:19       41:52        1:31       32:11             1:27:06
211   Dana Chapman           F4044        11/18        4:54        4:27       44:43        1:18       31:48             1:27:13
212   James Harney           M7074          2/2        4:53        2:27       41:32        1:19       37:05             1:27:18
213   Michele Justice        F4044        12/18        5:49        2:13       45:30        0:52       32:56             1:27:22
214   Kristen Thornton       F4044        13/18        9:17        2:56       46:56        0:51       27:29             1:27:30
215   Chris Daniel           M4044        32/37        5:28        3:36       46:18        0:46       31:23             1:27:34
216   Erika Visinski         F3034        11/12        5:51        4:25       43:57        4:11       29:28             1:27:55
217   Paula Swanson          F5054         7/14        5:08        4:00                   47:43       31:06             1:27:58
218   Jose Samayoa           M2529          9/9        5:37        2:53       39:02        1:46       38:45             1:28:05
219   Lisette Bergeron       F5054         8/14        6:18        4:33       42:46        2:09       32:19             1:28:06
220   Garret Smith           M6064         9/12       10:37        1:50       41:34        1:53       32:18             1:28:15
221   Renzo Benavente        M4549        16/18        6:42        6:19       38:40        2:37       34:17             1:28:37
222   Caroline Hudson-Hale   F2529        13/16        4:51        2:47       43:56        1:38       35:26             1:28:39
223   Michael Castro         M3034        16/18        6:00        3:24       50:17        0:50       28:15             1:28:49
224   Lisa Huerth            F3539        14/19        5:53        4:14       43:31        1:40       33:36             1:28:56
225   Marissa Tonelero       F2529        14/16        6:40        4:48       42:19        2:01       33:23             1:29:13
226   Karen Fournier         F5054         9/14        7:07        6:40       44:13        2:27       28:52             1:29:21
227   Raja Sakthivei         M4549        17/18        9:21        5:27       40:43        2:51       31:18             1:29:40
228   Michael Garnier        M6064        10/12        4:19        4:00       42:29        2:28       36:33             1:29:51
229   Ralph Rodriguez-Caraba M4044        33/37        5:42        3:36       47:54        2:41       30:15             1:30:10
230   Tamara McFarren        F4549         8/17        5:26        2:54       43:26        1:25       37:01             1:30:14
231   Melissa Mattes         F5054        10/14        7:37        4:02       43:09        1:34       33:54             1:30:19
232   Ben Marshall           M4044        34/37        3:55        4:11       43:34        1:40       37:01             1:30:22
233   Marc Etienne           M4044        35/37        7:56        4:53       43:14        2:08       32:35             1:30:48
234   Alfredo Carrion        M4549        18/18        5:32        3:20       44:33        1:59       35:33             1:30:58
235   Denise Doherty         F4549         9/17        8:49        4:54       43:51        3:02       30:20             1:30:58
236   Anna Cooper            F2529        15/16        5:42        3:44       46:44        1:13       33:38             1:31:04
237   John Barnes            M5054        21/24        5:31        3:02       43:35        1:55       37:03             1:31:07
238   Meghna Shankar         F1924          1/4        5:53        3:04       53:25        1:28       27:18             1:31:11
239   Tessy Sproul           F2529        16/16        6:37        3:50       46:11        1:48       32:52             1:31:20
240   Dominique Deleage      F4549        10/17        5:54        3:57       52:02        0:51       28:48             1:31:34
241   Francesca Inferrera    F4549        11/17        5:24        5:06       44:42        2:59       33:21             1:31:34
242   Chris Gellene          M5559        16/17        6:57        6:28       46:35        4:03       27:32             1:31:37
243   Subarna Dharia         F4044        14/18        6:33        2:38       51:13        1:25       29:47             1:31:38
244   Hope Nelson            F3539        15/19        5:30        3:33       46:08        1:38       34:56             1:31:47
245   Beth Felsen            F5054        11/14        7:13        2:59       44:02        1:32       36:20             1:32:08
246   Mathew Shehata         M3539        17/18        6:21        2:58       51:11        1:00       30:57             1:32:29
247   Mari Boyle             F6064          3/4        6:45        4:04       44:45        1:04       35:56             1:32:36
248   Charleen Miguel        F4549        12/17        9:03        4:52       45:23        1:47       31:48             1:32:55
249   Sanya Richey           F5054        12/14        6:25        3:21       45:39        2:05       35:26             1:32:57
250   Jennifer Seyba         F4044        15/18        5:53        2:43       45:05        2:15       37:26             1:33:24
251   Mike Gaffney           M7599          1/1        5:57        4:38       50:19        2:57       29:32             1:33:25
252   Paul Smith             M5054        22/24        5:31        4:52       41:22        2:51       39:56             1:34:35
253   Deborah Heck           F4549        13/17        6:56        4:11       41:38        1:25       40:42             1:34:55
254   Roxy Paleo             F1924          2/4        7:13        2:33       56:00        0:39       28:37             1:35:04
255   Dean Niedosik          M3034        17/18        5:24        4:11       50:26        2:55       32:13             1:35:11
256   Susan Gates            F6064          4/4        6:19        5:21       48:49        1:55       33:27             1:35:54
257   J Peter                F4044        16/18        5:14        3:23       54:17        1:10       32:04             1:36:10
258   Carolyn Boyer          F3539        16/19        4:56        3:25       51:41        1:23       34:42             1:36:10
259   Christopher Baker      M5054        23/24        5:47        3:08       52:17        1:56       33:03             1:36:13
260   Joann Sharp            F4549        14/17        6:32        4:15       44:55        2:29       38:10             1:36:22
261   Robert Howell          M5054        24/24        7:38        6:41       44:57        2:02       35:17             1:36:37
262   Eva Paleo              F1924          3/4       13:06        2:47       52:38        1:15       26:57             1:36:45
263   Nancy Woodward         F6569          1/2        7:16        5:26       45:10        3:10       37:12             1:38:16
264   Amol Kedar             M3539        18/18        7:10        5:09       50:52        2:24       32:44             1:38:21
265   Benton Field           M6064        11/12        7:28        2:04       46:59        2:06       39:51             1:38:29
266   Kathryn Renee Martin   F5054        13/14        5:15        3:44       50:40        1:29       37:48             1:38:58
267   Alexandra Stiebel      F1924          4/4        4:14        3:15       59:45        1:04       31:16             1:39:36
268   Christine Fischer      F6569          2/2        6:07        4:53       46:50        2:42       39:29             1:40:03
269   Brandon Raines         M4044        36/37        5:47        8:10       45:57        6:37       33:45             1:40:19
270   Erin Hobson            F3034        12/12        7:26        3:53       53:09        0:52       35:22             1:40:43
271   Yasmeen El Sarky       F4044        17/18        5:37        4:59       49:22        3:06       37:45             1:40:50
272   Mary Ann Cox           F5559          6/7        6:00        4:23       49:05        1:01       41:00             1:41:30
273   Wendi Kaplan           F5054        14/14        6:53        3:12       54:14        1:36       36:08             1:42:05
274   Brenna Matthews        F3539        17/19        6:54        4:07       57:12        1:24       32:45             1:42:24
275   Jillian Gardner        F3539        18/19        6:13        5:34       33:27        1:15       55:56             1:42:27
276   Monica Florio          F3539        19/19        5:37        3:51       58:23        3:08       31:36             1:42:37
277   Hitendra Nishar        M4044        37/37        8:15        4:24       55:09        0:57       34:38             1:43:25
278   Gary Graceffo          M6064        12/12        5:28        2:18       51:56        3:00       41:03             1:43:48
279   Kristen Lasich         F4549        15/17        9:15        4:30       50:46        1:21       38:16             1:44:10
280   Jennifer Orr           F4549        16/17        5:58        6:19       49:19        0:50       42:03             1:44:32
281   Scott Anthony          M5559        17/17       11:46        7:18       39:35        4:09       46:26             1:49:15
282   Joyce Thomas           F4549        17/17        7:07        6:09     1:03:51        1:39       45:27             2:04:15
283   Remigia Davis          F4044        18/18        8:46        4:33     1:02:28        1:23       55:02             2:12:14
0     Robert Whitehill       M3034         0/18        5:39        3:25       22:25        1:46       27:36             1:00:53
0     Donna Alcorn           F5559          0/7        6:32        4:01       27:34        0:56       31:18             1:10:23
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